
RANDOLPH GIRLS WINTER TRACK 
 
 
 
2014 HOLIDAY MEET/PRACTICE SCHEDULE: 
 
 
 
Monday, December 23   DESCHRIVER  INVITATIONAL-4:30pm  BUS LEAVES AT 2:30pm 
      (DREW UNIVERSITY) 
 
 
Tuesday, December 24   NONE 
 
 
 
Wednesday, December 25   NONE 
 
 
 
Thursday, December 26   Practice 9:00 – 10:30am (Weather Permitting) 
  
 
 
Friday, December 27   RACINE  INVITATIONAL-9:00am   BUS LEAVES AT 7:30am 
      (DREW UNIVERSITY) 
 
 
Saturday, December 28   Practice 9:00 – 10:30am (Weather Permitting) 
 
 
 
Sunday, December 29   NONE 
 
 
 
Monday, December 30   PASSARELLI  INVITATIONAL-9:00am  BUS LEAVES AT 7:30am 
      (DREW UNIVERSITY) 
 
 
 
Tuesday, December 31   Practice 9:00 – 10:30am (Weather Permitting) 
 
 
 
Wednesday, January 1   NONE 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


